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Friday, January 27 Reception at Everglades Coalition Conference Broward 

Thursday, February 9 Governing Board Business meeting Broward 

Friday, February 24 Big Cypress Basin Board meeting 

Thursday, March 9 Governing Board Business meeting  

District Procurement Month 

Thursday, March 9 Audit & Finance Committee meeting 

Wednesday, March 29 Governing Board Workshop: SFER 

Wednesday, April 12 HOLD: Governing Board Workshop 
 (Tentative, as needed) 

Thursday, April 13 Governing Board Business meeting 

  Water Conservation Month  

Thursday, April 13 SFWMD Leasing Corp Annual Meeting 

Friday, April 28 Big Cypress Basin Board meeting 

Thursday, May 11 Governing Board Business meeting Naples 

  Water ReUse Week  

Thursday, June 8 Governing Board Business meeting 

   Flood Awareness Month  

Thursday, June 8 Audit & Finance Committee meeting  

Wednesday, June 28 HOLD: Lunch & Learn 
 (Tentative, as needed) 

Monday, July 10 Big Cypress Basin Board meeting (Tentative Millage    
& Budget) 

Wednesday, July 12 HOLD: Governing Board Workshop 
 (Tentative, as needed) 

Thursday, July 13 Governing Board Business meeting 

Thursday, August 17 Governing Board Business meeting  
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Friday, August 25 Big Cypress Basin Board meeting (Final Millage & 
Budget Adoption) 

Thursday, September 14 Governing Board Business meeting 

Thursday, September 14 Tentative Budget & Millage Public Hearing  

Tuesday, September 26 Audit & Finance Committee meeting 

Tuesday, September 26 Final Budget & Millage Public Hearing 

Wednesday, October 11 HOLD: Governing Board Workshop 
 (Tentative, as needed) 

Thursday, October 12 Governing Board Business meeting  
Wednesday, October 25 HOLD: Lunch & Learn 
 (Tentative, as needed) 

Friday, October 27 Big Cypress Basin Board meeting 

Thursday, November 9 Governing Board Business meeting Osceola 

Thursday, December 14 Governing Board Business meeting 

Thursday, December 14 Audit & Finance Committee meeting  

 

Offsite Governing Board Meetings 2024 
Clewiston  ●  Martin County 

 

 
 


